Final Race Result For

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos Name

1 1L Ronald Pendleton
2 1J Mr & Mrs N Shaw
3 1P J Clarke & Daughter
4 1G D & J Staddon
5 2J G Clift & G.Harding
6 1B K & J Zerafa
7 2G D & J Staddon
8 2P Fagg & Nicholas
9 3P D Childs
10 1E J F Haynes
11 2L F Kay
12 1l K Bush
13 1K H A Rawson, Son & Towers
14 2B A Parsons
15 2E Mr & Mrs P J Wells
16 2K A Holland
17 1F R J Goddard & Son
18 3E M Gilbert
19 4E M Gilbert
20 3J G Clift & G.Harding
21 5E M Gilbert
22 3B K & J Zerafa
23 4J C Gough
24 6E J F Haynes
25 7E M Gilbert
26 4B D Lever
27 8E Buzi & Villarino
28 5J Williams Bros.
29 3K W. Curtis
30 9E Les Jones
31 6J Team Aurel
32 5B K & J Zerafa
33 10E M Gilbert
34 6B A Parsons
35 4P J Clarke & Daughter
36 3L Brian & Gary Smith & Son
37 5P Fagg & Nicholas

15 August 2022

23 July 2022 @ 16 : 00: 00

Town
Liverpool
Crewe
Selling
Ditcheat
Tirley
Portsmouth
Ditcheat

Nr Sittingbourne
Wickford
Maidenhead
Bolton
Cossall
Mansfield
Salisbury
Dunstable
Shipley
Reading
Winkfield
Winkfield
Tirley
Winkfield
Portsmouth
Shrewsbury
Maidenhead
Winkfield
Alton
Denham
Oldbury
York

Hitchin
Telford
Portsmouth
Winkfield
Salisbury
Selling
Congleton
Nr Sittingbourne

2022 Pau Int
304 Members sent 2,173 Birds

Distance
Miles Yards
714 718
690 1061
557 833
560 246
613 1171
527 96
560 246
561 1358
579 488
572 1129
728 348
678 243
693 1026
551 733
599 1192
739 333
572 422
570 37
570 37
613 1171
570 37
527 96
666 1663
572 1129
570 37
548 647
577 1759
647 1583
738 218
603 536
662 454
527 96
570 37
551 733
557 833
695 934
561 1358

Ring Number
GB17Z062140
GB19N91457
GB20X20004
GB19B03004
GB18N06940
GB20N15524
GB20z16287
GB19A00687
GB20N15468
GB17N59149
GB19N83113
GB17P10046
GB20X38707
GB18N49733
GB15X16658
GB18N70422
GB20B10868
GB20N70766
GB21B07250
GB19N10402
GB21B07265
GB20H37542
GB20N39450
GB19N46677
GB21B07168
GB18N80615
GB21B11470
GB20Z62159
GB19N73582
GB19X35997
GB20V59220
GB18N14968
GB21B07251
GB20N53538
GB18N45530
GB17Z33591
GB20N76983

Wing

Time
16:49:25
16:21:13
13:31:21
13:37:53
15:01:38
12:56:45
14:00:35
14:13:46
14:46:30
14:36:42
18:34:58
17:22:50
17:47:22
14:09:51
15:33:17
19:15:29
14:55:48
14:53:13
14:53:24
16:04:46
15:04:50
14:03:12
17:48:11
15:21:01
15:16:53
14:42:49
15:30:59
17:25:11
19:55:17
16:18:48
18:02:15
14:23:14
15:35:47
15:05:38
15:15:50
19:07:36
15:32:04

National Flying Club

FOUNDED 1898

.

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Sect

YPM Pools Won Pools
1245.628 ABC 70.00
1238.730 ABCDEFGJKLMNOPQRSUVZ 428.03
1209.286 0.00
1205.363 LMNOPQRT 0.00
1197.884 0.00
1194.227 0.00
1172.812 LMNOPQ 0.00
1158.066 ABLM 30.00
1150.062 0.00
1149.595 0.00
1149.478 0.00
1144.505 0.00
1143.661 0.00
1141.961 0.00
1130.881 BCDEFGMNOW 221.35
11259179 2.38
1124.292 0.00
1123.174 0.00
1122.944 0.00
1119.495 0.00
1108.754 0.00
1100.114 0.00
1098.897 0.00
1094.280 0.00
1094.183 0.00
1093.236 ABCDLMNO 99.75
1092.693 0.00
1091.007 0.00
1086.854 0.00
1084.814 AJLMNU 8.55
1076.992 0.00
1074.583 0.00
1072.083 0.00
1071.620 0.00
1071.324 0.00
1066.690 ABCDJ 135.70
1060.780 ABLM 21.30

Open
Pools

0.00
949.85
0.00
699.00
0.00
0.00
226.95
30.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
120.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
95.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
88.81
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
29.82

Sect

Money
37.65
32.06
43.50
24.15
19.24
31.94
10.35
26.10
17.40
41.25
23.53
32.55
44.25
26.63
24.75
26.55
32.02
16.50
0.00
12.83
0.00
21.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
15.98
0.00
0.00
17.70
0.00
0.00
10.65
0.00
0.00
0.00
18.83
0.00

MATIGNAL FLYING CLUR
L)
org

1N HOC SIGHO VINCES
i

Zh>

Open Tot  Birds

Money Money Sent
500.00 607.65 1lof6
69.25 1,479.19 1of4
27.16 70.66 1 of 25
21.73 744.88 1 of 10
19.02 38.26 1of 10
16.30 48.24 1 of 30
13.58 250.88 2 of 10
10.87 96.97 1 of 27
10.87 28.27 10of35
10.87 52.12 1of 22
8.15 31.68 1of 10
8.15 40.70 1of 24
5.43 49.68 1of 12
5.43 32.06 1of 30
5.43 37153 1lof7
2.72 31.65 1o0of3
2.72 34.74 1of7
2.72 19.22 1 of 58
2.72 2.72 2 of 58
2.68 1551 20of 10
0.00 0.00 3 of 58
0.00 21.30 2of 30
0.00 0.00 1of 15
0.00 0.00 2 of 22
0.00 0.00 4 of 58
0.00 210.78 1lof2
0.00 0.00 1of 14
0.00 0.00 1o0of4
0.00 17.70 10of 20
0.00 9736 1lof7
0.00 0.00 10of20
0.00 10.65 3 0of 30
0.00 0.00 50f 58
0.00 0.00 2 of 30
0.00 0.00 2of 25
0.00 15453 10of6
0.00 51.12 2 of 27
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Final Race Result For

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos
38 11E
39 12E
40 13E
41 4K
42 5K
43 6K
44 7K
45 7B
46 8K
47 6P
48 8B
49 2
50 1w
51 9B
52 3G
53 10B
54 14E
55 7P
56 8P
57 11B
58 12B
59 13B
60 7J
61 9K
62 1A
63 15E
64 16E
65 2A
66 8J
67 17E
68 14B
69 9J
70 10K
71 10J
72 18E
73 9P
74  19E

Liberation Date and Time:

Name

M Gilbert

J F Haynes

Khan Bros

A Holland

Mr & Mrs N Bush

S J Cooper

Hall & Hibbert
Wearn Bros 1 & Neilson
W. Curtis

Fagg & Nicholas

T & J Bernard Loft 2
K Bush

Williams Bros, Son & Burgham
T & J Bernard

D & J Staddon

K & S.Legg & Sons
J F Haynes

J Clarke & Daughter
D Childs

K & J Zerafa

K & J Zerafa

K & J Zerafa

C Gough

Hall & Hibbert

D Matthews & Culverhouse
Robert J Rome

J F Haynes

M Sallis & Son

G Clift & G.Harding
Buzi & Villarino

K & J Zerafa

J A Hamplett

C Gordon

Booth & Roper

G Inkley

L & K.Buddle

M Gilbert

15 August 2022

23 July 2022 @ 16 : 00: 00

2022 Pau Int
304 Members sent 2,173 Birds

Distance

Town Miles Yards

Winkfield 570 37
Maidenhead 572 1129
New Malden 565 65
Shipley 739 333
Scunthorpe 719 1411
Sheffield 704 279
Sheffield 705 752
Ramsdean 539 1595
York 738 218
Nr Sittingbourne 561 1358
Portsmouth 529 1731
Cossall 678 243
Tredegar 611 162
Portsmouth 530 1205
Ditcheat 560 246
Portsmouth 530 615
Maidenhead 572 1129
Selling 557 833
Wickford 579 488
Portsmouth 527 96
Portsmouth 527 96
Portsmouth 527 96
Shrewsbury 666 1663
Sheffield 705 752
Bordon 549 280
Fleet 559 547
Maidenhead 572 1129
Brighton 526 262
Tirley 613 1171
Denham 577 1759
Portsmouth 527 96
Stafford 670 938
Pontefract 727 231
Tewkesbury 616 1487
Uxbridge 576 309
Dover 549 1688
Winkfield 570 37

Ring Number
GB21B07131
GB19N46719
GB19N78604
GB15N75453
GB19P07233
GB19N75293
GB19735054
NL19-1328706
GB19N73555
GB20S37585
GB20N33103
GB16P09614
GB15A363273
GB19N25668
GB18B00639
GB19N76470
GB19N46635
GB18C41390
GB19N86202
GB19Vv37810
GB20P13124
GB20P13164
GB17N49531
GB19N96534
GB21N01374
GB20V68576
GB2044567
GB20N29709
GB18v93022
GB21B11489
GB19N58202
GB20Z34598
GB17N52505
GB17261876
GB19N67034
GB19V11535
GB21B07284

Wing

Time
15:47:30
15:55:10
15:42:38
20:34:22
20:02:31
19:38:03
19:46:56
15:13:16
20:50:36
15:52:02
14:58:32
19:10:59
17:21:54
15:05:24
15:56:03
15:07:51
16:21:14
15:56:06
16:35:57
15:06:27
15:07:15
15:13:12
19:15:56
20:23:12
16:03:39
16:21:58
16:46:58
15:25:57
18:02:40
17:02:15
15:33:36
19:49:03
21:32:23
18:17:26
17:06:02
16:20:53
16:56:52

National Flying Club

FOUNDED 1898

.

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

YPM

1055.156
1054.986

1053.965 ABCDEFGJ

1053.509
1052.011
1046.017
1040.480
1038.780
1038.533 M
1038.104
1036.963
1032.269
1031.595
1031.166
1028.160 EFINYZ
1027.125
1026.204
1023.676
1023.351
1022.448
1015.786
1015.477
1015.003
1002.979 ABJY
1002.465
1000.877
1000.078 BCDFIK
997.584
995.137
993.591
992.505 ABC
090.224 ABCJKY
989.260 ABCDE
988.339
986.793
986.597

Pools Won
1058.826 HIKMNU

Sect
Pools

96.43
0.00
0.00
324.13
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
44.18
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
29.98
0.00
0.00
62.18
0.00
0.00
0.00
70.00
56.34
95.25
0.00
0.00
0.00

Open
Pools
72.54
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.45
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
10.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect

Money
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
13.95
10.13
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
31.50
0.00
0.00
18.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

MATIGNAL FLYING CLUR
L)
org

1N HOC SIGHO VINCES
i

Zh>
Open Tot  Birds
Money Money Sent

0.00 168.97 6 of 58
0.00 0.00 3of 22
0.00 0.00 1of12
0.00 32413 20of3
0.00 0.00 1 of 27
0.00 0.00 1of10
0.00 0.00 1of6
0.00 0.00 1of 25
0.00 0.00 2 of 20
0.00 1.45 3of 27
0.00 0.00 1o0of11
0.00 13.95 20of 24
0.00 10.13 1lof4
0.00 0.00 1o0of11
0.00 0.00 3of 10
40.61 9549 1of7
0.00 0.00 4 of 22
0.00 0.00 30of 25
0.00 0.00 20of 35
0.00 0.00 4 of 30
0.00 0.00 5of 30
0.00 0.00 6 of 30
0.00 0.00 20of 15
0.00 0.00 20of6
12.11 73.59 1of 12
0.00 0.00 1of14
0.00 0.00 5o0f 22
0.00 81.08 1of3
0.00 0.00 30f 10
0.00 0.00 2of 14
0.00 0.00 7 of 30
0.00 70.00 1of 11
12.11 68.45 1of 14
0.00 9525 1of3
0.00 0.00 1o0of12
0.00 0.00 10of10
0.00 0.00 7 of 58
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Final Race Result For

2022 Pau Int

304 Members sent 2,173 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos Name
75 4G J Raeburn
76 15B K & J Zerafa
77  20E M Gilbert
78 16B A Parsons
79 11K W. Curtis
80 3l KBush
81 10P Kevin Foster
82  11P J Clarke & Daughter
83 21E Alan Mcllguham
84 1H C Crick & Son
85 2H Mr & Mrs R Auker
86  12P Kevin Foster
87 17B Wearn Bros 1 & Neilson
88 22E M Gilbert
89 23E Les Jones
90 3H John Black
91 18B T JHazell
92 5G D & J Staddon
93 11J M Williams
94 4H Barber & Wilkinson
95  24E JF Haynes
96 13P Kevin Foster
97 12K Mr & Mrs N Bush
98 12J C Gough
99 14P Kevin Foster
100 15P L & K.Buddle
101 2F Mr D J Clark
102  25E G Inkley
103 13J P.B. & W.Hyatt
104  19B G Rann and Daughters
105 3F The Rostrons
106  26E Buzi & Villarino
107  16P D Childs
108 5H Jonathan Palmer
109 20B Wearn Bros 1 & Neilson
110 21B K & J Zerafa
111 22B Mr & Mrs M S Gower

15 August 2022

23 July 2022 @ 16 : 00: 00

Distance

Town Miles Yards

Melksham 573 7
Portsmouth 527 96
Winkfield 570 37
Salisbury 551 733
York 738 218
Cossall 678 243
Longfield 565 37
Selling 557 833
Enfield 585 461
Stotfold 607 1634
Brandon 637 211
Longfield 565 37
Ramsdean 539 1595
Winkfield 570 37
Hitchin 603 536
Hitchin 608 856
Sandown 517 127
Ditcheat 560 246
Hereford 622 755
Great Yarmouth 651 585
Maidenhead 572 1129
Longfield 565 37
Scunthorpe 719 1411
Shrewsbury 666 1663
Longfield 565 37
Dover 549 1688
Reading 571 899
Uxbridge 576 309
Tewkesbury 618 1627
Nr Ventnor 516 773
Thatcham 575 745
Denham 577 1759
Wickford 579 488
Ipswich 621 1570
Ramsdean 539 1595
Portsmouth 527 96
Nr Fordingbridge 541 1614

Wing
Ring Number Time
GB18N21239 17:03:21
GB19N58323  15:42:27
GB21B07254 17:06:39
GB15N39377 16:40:52
GB19N73584 22:21:.01
GB17P10060 20:33:16
GB19N60343 17:07:53
GB19C09101 16:56:15
GB20X27550  17:46:55
GB19215400 18:28:15
GB19A47798  19:23:11
GB20N61849 17:15:36
GB19N25318 16:31:18
GB21Vv98590  17:26:43
GB20N35944  18:27:53
GB18E24516  18:37:36
GB19N81542  15:52:45
GB20B01456  17:15:09
GB19N29975  19:10:47
GB17N058361 20:05:20
GB20N44544  17:40:09
GB21N53332 17:30:21
GB19P07235 22:18:26
GB18N25128 20:44:37
BELG20-62473917:37:09
GB20Vv05115  17:13:.05
GB21N61133 17:54:52
GB19N67121 18:05:53
GB20C28132 19:28:24
GB20N14598 16:15:40
GB18B03549  18:07:30
GB21B15445  18:14:15
GB20H37591  18:18:35
GB19N49841  19:46:10
GB20N13979 17:13:23
GB20N15506 16:49:31
GB19N26350 17:20:24

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

.

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Sect

YPM Pools Won Pools
985477 ABCDEFGHIJZ 9215
984.260 0.00
977.195 0.00
969.654 0.00
968.741 0.00
967.777 0.00
967.461 0.00
965.465 0.00
965.457 0.00
965.445 0.00
964.020 ABCD 130.00
960.252 0.00
958.575G 19.00
958.461 0.00
958.419 0.00
958.247 ABCD 94.35
955.183 0.00
952.370 0.00
951.939 0.00
951.061 0.00
950.667 0.00
946.767 0.00
946.514 0.00
943.118 0.00
940.677 0.00
936.932 0.00
935.799 0.00
933.866 0.00
932.306 0.00
931.602 0.00
931.267 BCJ 62.85
929.659 0.00
928.040 0.00
922.746 0.00
919.538 0.00
918.872 0.00
916.738 0.00

Open
Pools
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect

Money
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
26.62
15.98
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
10.65
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
13.73
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

MATIGNAL FLYING CLUR
L)
org

1N HOC SIGHO VINCES
i

Zh>
Open Tot  Birds
Money Money Sent

28.50 120.65 1of3
0.00 0.00 8 of 30
0.00 0.00 8 of 58
0.00 0.00 3 0of 30
0.00 0.00 30of 20
0.00 0.00 3of 24
0.00 0.00 1o0f15
0.00 0.00 4 of 25
0.00 0.00 10of10
0.00 2662 1lof4
0.00 14598 10of8
0.00 0.00 2of 15
0.00 19.00 2 of 25
0.00 0.00 90of 58
0.00 0.00 2o0of7
0.00 105.00 1of6
0.00 0.00 1of5
0.00 0.00 4 of 10
0.00 0.00 1of4
0.00 0.00 1of12
0.00 0.00 6 of 22
0.00 0.00 30of 15
0.00 0.00 2 of 27
0.00 0.00 30of 15
0.00 0.00 4 of 15
0.00 0.00 2 of 10
0.00 13.73 1lof7
0.00 0.00 20of 12
0.00 0.00 1o0of3
0.00 0.00 10of8
0.00 62.85 1of 24
0.00 0.00 30of 14
0.00 0.00 30of 35
0.00 0.00 1of7
0.00 0.00 30of 25
0.00 0.00 9 of 30
0.00 0.00 1of12
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Final Race Result For

Nat
Pos
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Sect
Pos

6G
17P
27E
28E
14J
23B
18P
13K
7G
1C
24B
29E
8G
6H
19P
30E
15J
4]
31E
5l
32E
9G
20P
33E
34E
25B
26B
21P
4F
27B
22P
28B
3A
4L
29B
4A
23P

Liberation Date and Time:

Name

C & J Howse

L & K.Buddle

J F Haynes

J F Haynes

Booth & Roper

T & J Bernard

H & P Archibald

Mr & Mrs N Bush
Daniel Hocking
Lanahan & Gerard

Mr & Mrs Bunney

Mr & Mrs J F Mauger
Clive & Jill Rogers & Neil Sales
Dean Jones

Gladwin Jarvis & Family
M Gilbert

lan Ball

C Bush

G Inkley

K Bush

Les Jones

D & J Staddon

D Childs

Robert J Rome

M Gilbert

K & S.Legg & Sons

T & J Bernard Loft 2
Gladwin Jarvis & Family
M Gaiter

G Rann and Daughters
D Childs

Jim Etherington

David Bacon

T Roskell & Williamson
K & J Zerafa

F Hall & Daughters
Truelove Family

15 August 2022

23 July 2022 @ 16 : 00: 00

Town
Devizes
Dover
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Tewkesbury
Portsmouth
Dover
Scunthorpe
Bridgwater
Poole
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Radstock
Boston

Leigh on Sea
Winkfield
Stoke On Trent
Alfreton
Uxbridge
Cossall
Hitchin
Ditcheat
Wickford
Fleet
Winkfield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Leigh on Sea
Reading

Nr Ventnor
Wickford
Cowplain
Tunbridge Wells
Nr. Preston
Portsmouth
Worthing
Folkestone

2022 Pau Int
304 Members sent 2,173 Birds

Distance
Miles Yards
568 899
549 1688
572 1129
572 1129
616 1487
530 1205
549 895
719 1411
571 709
532 194
530 769
595 403
570 497
677 1160
578 1092
570 37
691 1718
687 384
576 309
678 243
603 536
560 246
579 488
559 547
570 37
530 615
529 1731
578 1092
571 1176
516 773
579 488
533 847
548 442
749 1093
527 96
527 560
547 922

Wing
Ring Number Time
GB14J08057 18:13:22
GB18B00199  17:45:09
GB18N58679  18:29:31
GB18N53180 18:32:11
GB16N80613 20:07:50
GB20N28171 17:22:11
GB20v88877  18:01:49
GB17H40969 23:43:38
GB20N56763  18:50:56
NL20-11575773 17:41:23
GB20N11612 17:45:38
GB17N87890 19:56:49
GB18R04146  19:11:20
GB19F32133  22:54.01
GB19N61704  19:39:28
GB20N70708  19:24:39
GB19A24311  23:34.06
GB18P06752  23:25:17
GB19N67029  19:53:59
GB19P06950 23:26:36
GB21N28788  20:51:45
GB19B03008  19:23:48
GB17H08988  20:10:46
GB21Vv88284  19:32:27
GB17N01715 19:58:57
GB20N68067  18:39:53
GB19N31564 18:41:25
GB20N60221 20:24:21
GB16N88769  20:10:53
GB18N57432 18:15:11
GB20H37596  20:33:40
NWHU17L8117 18:56:37
GB21N45241  19:39:11
NWHU18H8360 26:56:09
GB20P13158  18:59:03
GB17N82569  19:00:35
GB17D10114  19:48:37

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

.

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Sect

YPM Pools Won Pools
915.1367Y 0.86
908.725 0.00
908.368 0.00
906.190 0.00
898.839 Y 2.57
896.201 0.00
893.992 €D 42.75
889.868 0.00
889.238 0.00
882.352 0.00
876.071 0.00
875.325 0.00
871.768 0.00
868.022 AB 16.00
863.418 0.00
861.407 0.00
861.239 0.00
860.685 0.00
849.316 0.00
848.518 0.00
848.265 Y 0.00
847.092 0.00
842.052 0.00
839.598 0.00
836.763 0.00
833.493 0.00
831.779 0.00
831.766 0.00
830.911 ABCDEFGH 99.60
829.937 0.00
826.421 0.00
826.072 0.00
818.297 0.00
816.343 0.00
814.377 0.00
813.689 0.00
810.726 0.00

Open
Pools
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect

Money
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
12.60
14.12
0.00
0.00
0.00

MATIGNAL FLYING CLUR
L)
org

1N HOC SIGHO VINCES
i

Zh>
Open Tot  Birds
Money Money Sent

0.00 0.86 1of4
0.00 0.00 3of 10
0.00 0.00 7 of 22
0.00 0.00 8of 22
0.00 257 20of3
0.00 0.00 20of 11
0.00 4275 10of5
0.00 0.00 3of 27
0.00 0.00 1of17
0.00 0.00 1of2
0.00 0.00 1o0of11
0.00 0.00 1of 14
0.00 0.00 10of3
0.00 16.00 1lof8
0.00 0.00 1of 10
0.00 0.0010 of 58
0.00 0.00 1of 12
0.00 0.00 1 of 20
0.00 0.00 3of 12
0.00 0.00 4 0of 24
12.11 1211 3of 7
0.00 0.00 50f 10
0.00 0.00 4 0of 35
0.00 0.00 20of 14
0.00 0.0011 of 58
0.00 0.00 20of7
0.00 0.00 20of 11
0.00 0.00 2 of 10
0.00 9960 1of4
0.00 0.00 20f8
0.00 0.00 50f 35
0.00 0.00 1of 15
0.00 12.60 1of 10
0.00 14.12 1lof5
0.00 0.0010 of 30
0.00 0.00 1lofb5
0.00 0.00 1o0of8
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Final Race Result For
304 Members sent 2,173 Birds

Nat
Pos
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

Sect
Pos

35E
5F
14K
5L
7H
8H
10G
24P
30B
5A
15K
6L
6
31B
32B
36E
33B
34B
6A
16J
7
35B
6F
9H
16K
36B
10H
2C
37E
8
7F
2W
3C
7A
8F
37B
11H

Liberation Date and Time:

Name

W Carr & Son

Ven Segesdy

Mr & Mrs N Bush
Dean Knox

Barber & Wilkinson
John Black

Daniel Hocking
Fagg & Nicholas

T J Hazell

F Hall & Daughters
R & N Dennett

F Kay

Mr & Mrs M.H.Cope
Guy Reed

A Parsons

G Inkley

Guy Reed

Dr. M. W. Yates & D. B. Knapp

Alan Holdaway

C Gough

Alwyn Hill

Mr E Rann

Andrei Bargaonu
David Fisher

A Holland

T & J Bernard

David Fisher

Neville & Diana Spracklen
Robert J Rome

L. Prince

The Rostrons

Mark Sparey

Lanahan & Gerard

Mr & Mrs May & Son

F J Quinn

G Rann and Daughters
David Fisher

15 August 2022

2022 Pau Int

23 July 2022 @ 16 : 00: 00

Distance
Town Miles Yards
Wood Street Village 556 977
Didcot 583 303
Scunthorpe 719 1411
Oldham 721 219
Great Yarmouth 651 585
Hitchin 608 856
Bridgwater 571 709
Nr Sittingbourne 561 1358
Sandown 517 127
Worthing 527 560
Meden Vale 694 103
Bolton 728 348
Alfreton 686 63
Shanklin 517 276
Salisbury 551 733
Uxbridge 576 309
Shanklin 517 276
Southampton 535 1134
Emsworth 529 1738
Shrewsbury 666 1663
llkeston 678 513
Newport 518 210
Basingstoke 559 1060
Ipswich 613 1356
Shipley 739 333
Portsmouth 530 1205
Ipswich 613 1356
Dorchester 531 1295
Fleet 559 547
Cheadle 681 513
Thatcham 575 745
Abertillery 607 405
Poole 532 194
Chichester 529 1459
Devizes 570 82
Nr Ventnor 516 773
Ipswich 613 1356

Ring Number

GB19N47854
GB18D04461
GB18P06960
GB20N28435
GB16H15330
GB21E08043
GB16N36404
GB18N20968
GB18N74261
GB20N63469
GB17263507
GB20N74553
GB18P06569
GB20N11827
GB15N16768
GB20N65049
GB20N11841
GB16X59729
GB18E13481
GB20N39430
GB18P07079
GB19N18752
GB20C04348
GB18D31895
GB17N64002
GB20A00245
GB19D20392
GB17N56256
GB21v88162
GB19N29659
GB18D04810
GB15A36586
GB18F42009
GB19P27804
GB18N48032
GB18N57441
GB17D34759

Wing

Time
20:15:60
21:25:05
26:41:36
27:02:10
24:25:24
22:58:21
21:41:58
21:36:54
19:57:18
20:22:48
26:56:34
28:17:33
26:42:06
20:09:29
21:36:56
22:38:58
20:19:57
21:21:43
21:16:24
26:50:35
27:22:05
21:08:55
23:03:34
25:20:41
30:33:59
22:00:01
26:00:10
23:05:32
24:20:32
30:03:09
25:26:20
26:51:38
23:35:23
23:36:18
25:35:31
23:11:34
28:04:58

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

.

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Sect

YPM Pools Won Pools
805.541 0.00
798.690 0.00
790.988 0.00
782.396 0.00
782.277 0.00
776.971 0.00
772.423 0.00
762.370 0.00
760.085 0.00
758.979 0.00
755.640 0.00
754.988 0.00
753.652 0.00
752.551 0.00
748.298 0.00
746.206 0.00
746.096 0.00
735.5257 2.57
730.788 0.00
728.817 0.00
727.001 0.00
718.637 0.00
711.856 0.00
710.365 0.00
709.369 0.00
707.571 0.00
692.388 0.00
675.448 B 0.95
673.992 0.00
664.989 ABCD 59.37
663.513 0.00
663.133 0.00
661.668 0.00
658.406 0.00
653.384 0.00
653.173 0.00
641.105 EFG 78.85

Open
Pools
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect
Money
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

MATIGNAL FLYING CLUR
L)
org

1N HOC SIGHO VINCES
i

Zh>
Open Tot  Birds
Money Money Sent

0.00 0.00 1of 18
0.00 0.00 1of6
0.00 0.00 4 of 27
0.00 0.00 1of2
0.00 0.00 20of 12
0.00 0.00 20of6
0.00 0.00 2of 17
0.00 0.00 4 of 27
0.00 0.00 2o0of5
0.00 0.00 20of5
0.00 0.00 1o0of12
0.00 0.00 2of 10
0.00 0.00 10of3
0.00 0.00 1o0of12
0.00 0.00 4 of 30
0.00 0.00 4 of 12
0.00 0.00 2of 12
0.00 257 1of6
0.00 0.00 1of 12
0.00 0.00 4 of 15
0.00 0.00 1of 10
0.00 0.00 1of 10
0.00 0.00 1of4
0.00 0.00 1of12
0.00 0.00 3of3
0.00 0.00 30of 11
0.00 0.00 20of 12
0.00 095 1o0of4
0.00 0.00 30of 14
0.00 590.37 1of2
0.00 0.00 2of 24
0.00 0.00 1of7
0.00 0.00 20of2
0.00 0.00 10of18
0.00 0.00 10of8
0.00 0.00 30of8
0.00 78.85 3of 12
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Final Race Result For

Nat
Pos
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

Sect
Pos

17J
7L
8A
9A
3w
25P
10A
12H
13H
11A
11G
38E
12A
26P
13A
38B
9F
10F
39B
14A
27P
11F
40B
15A
9
17K
41B
16A
12F
aw
42B
43B
5w
44B
8L
13F
101

Liberation Date and Time:

Name

Atkin & Baker

Mr & Mrs B Noon

D E Farr

A. M. &L. Light
Mark Sparey

Fagg & Nicholas
Stewart Reed

Barber & Wilkinson

D Owens

F Hall & Daughters

D Wyatt & M Gray
Robert J Rome

B & J Gumbirill

Fagg & Nicholas

B & J Gumbrill

K & J Zerafa

M Gaiter

Mr D J Clark

Geoff & Karen Watkin
D E Farr

Fagg & Nicholas

Mr & Mrs G H Chupka
Cottrell, Richmond & Rogers
D Matthews & Culverhouse
K.Johnson

Dean Coleman

Mr & Mrs Harvey

Mr & Mrs May & Son
Andrei Bargaonu
Mark Sparey

Guy Reed

K & J Zerafa

Mark Sparey

T & J Bernard
Bateman Bros & Son
F J Quinn

C Bush

15 August 2022

23 July 2022 @ 16 : 00: 00

Town

Telford

Cheadle Hulme
Bognor Regis
Horsham
Abertillery

Nr Sittingbourne
Havant

Great Yarmouth
Newport Pagnell
Worthing

Bristol

Fleet

Horsham

Nr Sittingbourne
Horsham
Portsmouth
Reading
Reading

Ryde

Bognor Regis
Nr Sittingbourne
Reading
Wimborne
Bordon

Burton On Trent
Barrow On Humber
W aterlooville
Chichester
Basingstoke
Abertillery
Shanklin
Portsmouth
Abertillery
Portsmouth
Birkenhead
Devizes

Alfreton

2022 Pau Int
304 Members sent 2,173 Birds

Distance
Miles Yards
661 1151
709 1555
525 803
542 778
607 405
561 1358
530 1530
651 585
614 378
527 560
583 1428
559 547
540 152
561 1358
540 152
527 96
571 1176
571 899
522 753
525 803
561 1358
571 1410
533 1482
549 280
664 1243
723 1110
531 168
529 1459
559 1060
607 405
517 276
527 96
607 405
530 1205
716 625
570 82
687 384

Ring Number
GB17N65141
NWHU954539
GB19N68520
GB20V29578
GB21N56405
GB19N64990
GB19N86645
GB20N54051
GB19B07569
GB18N81469
GB19P16674
GB20V68574
GB18N82543
GB19N65056
GB18N82522
GB20P13166
GB17N043285
GB20N68811
GB19X16686
GB18N72956
GB19N64996
GB19N25155
GB18E16783
GB21N01383
GB18v48532
GB19725106
GB18N53710
GB19N59615
GB20C04292
GB17C49593
GB20N11817
GB20N15420
GB19C47704
GB16N59093
GB19243794
GB19N70533
GB17P10246

Wing

Time
30:22:01
32:43:51
24:20:07
25:09:35
28:33:18
26:27:21
25:07:27
30:49:35
29:05:27
25:04:29
28:13:02
27:25:12
26:34:11
27:39:14
26:37:34
26:07:20
28:49:33
29:20:48
26:59:45
27:10:16
29:38:11
30:13:00
28:56:32
29:50:25
36:23:51
39:43:40
29:10:18
29:14.07
30:52:55
33:39:45
29:01:18
30:05:00
34:39:59
30:38:50
41:41:33
33:15:21
41:05:43

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

.

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Sect

YPM Pools Won Pools
639.133 0.00
636.197 ABCDEFGHIIK 548.17
633.376 0.00
632.426 0.00
623.783 0.00
622.873 0.00
619.809 0.00
619.786 0.00
619.335 0.00
616.876 0.00
606.903 0.00
598.339 0.00
596.264 0.00
595.889 0.00
595.001 0.00
591.844 0.00
581.733 0.00
571.251 0.00
567.664 0.00
567.271 0.00
556.027 0.00
555.085 0.00
541.057 0.00
539.830 0.00
535.697 EF 25.65
534.299 0.00
534.039 0.00
531.606 0.00
531.540 0.00
529.138 0.00
522.710 0.00
513.915 0.00
513.815 0.00
507.934 0.00
504.002 0.00
502.810 0.00
490.529 0.00

Open
Pools
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect
Money
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
- =

“
¥

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUR
op

Zh>
Open Tot  Birds
Money Money Sent

0.00 0.00 1of2
0.00 548.17 1lofl
0.00 0.00 1o0of8
0.00 0.00 10of8
0.00 0.00 20of7
0.00 0.00 5of 27
0.00 0.00 1of9
0.00 0.00 3o0of 12
0.00 0.00 1lof5
0.00 0.00 3of5
0.00 0.00 1of 25
0.00 0.00 4 of 14
0.00 0.00 10of8
0.00 0.00 6 of 27
0.00 0.00 20of8
0.00 0.0011 of 30
0.00 0.00 20of4
0.00 0.00 20of7
0.00 0.00 10of9
0.00 0.00 20of8
0.00 0.00 7 of 27
0.00 0.00 1of2
0.00 0.00 1of7
0.00 0.00 20of 12
0.00 2565 1lof4
0.00 0.00 1of6
0.00 0.00 10of8
0.00 0.00 20of 18
0.00 0.00 2o0of4
0.00 0.00 3of7
0.00 0.00 30of 12
0.00 0.0012 of 30
0.00 0.00 4o0of7
0.00 0.00 40of 11
0.00 0.00 10of10
0.00 0.00 20f8
0.00 0.00 2 of 20
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Final Race Result For

Nat
Pos
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

Sect
Pos

oL
45B
14H
12G
46B
17A
47B
18K
111
19K
48B
18J
49B
20K
1N
19J
20J
10L
21J
15H
21K
22K
11L
12L
1D
22]
2D
2N
3D
23K
13L
16H
18A
24K
23]
4D

Liberation Date and Time:

Name

Mr K.C.Powell

Guy Reed

Mr T.Bennett

Brooks Bros & Wilcox
Guy Reed

D E Farr

Guy Reed

S J Cooper

T & J Mather & S.Haywood
C Gordon

G Rann and Daughters
Fowler Family

T J Hazell

C Gordon

M Anderson & Sons
A Jones

Team Aurel

Mr K.C.Powell

C Gough

D Thomas

Mr & Mrs N Bush

Mr & Mrs N Bush

Lee Davison & Sons
B P Lee

Underhill & Prettejohn
Team Aurel

Lee & Dyer

M Anderson & Sons
Mr & Mrs J McClements
S J Cooper

G Bowyer

L R Manning

W Edwards

D Fussey

lan Ball

Mr & Mrs P Naum

15 August 2022

23 July 2022 @ 16 : 00: 00

Town

Crewe
Shanklin
Boston
Bristol
Shanklin
Bognor Regis
Shanklin
Sheffield
Matlock
Pontefract

Nr Ventnor
Leek
Sandown
Pontefract
Washington
Stourbridge
Telford
Crewe
Shrewsbury
Wellingborough
Scunthorpe
Scunthorpe
Liverpool
Congleton
Plymouth
Telford
Plymouth
Washington
Plymouth
Sheffield
Congleton
Boston
Bognor Regis
Bridlington
Stoke On Trent
Watchet

2022 Pau Int
304 Members sent 2,173 Birds

Distance
Miles Yards
694 929
517 276
680 574
573 382
517 276
525 803
517 276
704 279
685 1357
727 231
516 773
690 486
517 127
727 231
811 1108
647 1365
662 454
694 929
666 1663
628 1282
719 1411
719 1411
719 1096
695 1234
530 1180
662 454
532 464
811 1108
531 352
704 279
694 1536
675 1420
523 1551
753 568
691 1718
573 173

Ring Number
GB19N09843
GB20N11820
GB20Z40855
GB20C07622
GB20N11807
GB18N72959
GB18N95125
GB20P02060
GB19Z26775
GB19N40224
GB18N57454
GB19Z63464
GB20A38383
GB20N60501
GB18E00220
GB17N15874
GB17V37508
GB19N09802
GB20N39448
GB20N75407
GB17H40980
GB18P06970
GB15Z92999
GB20X31381
GB18N56859
GB17V37714
NL19-1516652
GB18E00205
GB19N90868
GB16P00286
GB17N84670
GB19N83371
GB19N53135
GB17N98737
GB19Vv74042
GB18N00089

Wing

Time
42:29:30
31:39:47
41:54:42
35:19:21
32:53:34
34:56:13
34:29:47
48:16:07
47:.07:23
50:29:41
36:52:26
49:20:48
37.02:38
55:04:13
62:05:46
51:08:33
58:45:28
62:45:51
60:37:10
57:30:17
67:44:38
67:44:46
73:04:56
73:06:29
58:43:35
74:30:31
60:29:33
94:04:19
61:42:47
82:00:24
81:04:57
79:09:39
61:28:02
90:51:48
85:21:11
75:37:53

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

.

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Sect

YPM Pools Won Pools
479.131 AB 30.00
479.107 0.00
476.150 0.00
476.024 0.00
461.194 0.00
441.177 0.00
439.756 0.00
427.924 0.00
426.881 0.00
422.405 0.00
410.830 0.00
410.324 0.00
409.446 0.00
387.309 0.00
383.403 0.00
371.539 0.00
330.615 0.00
324.372 A8 11.10
322.731 0.00
320.717 0.00
311.677 0.00
311.666 0.00
288.838 0.00
279.138 0.00
265.065 ABCDE 76.95
260.725 0.00
258.099 0.00
253.081 0.00
252.489 0.00
251.874 0.00
251.385 0.00
250.423 0.00
250.006 0.00
243.195 0.00
237.812 0.00
222.274 F 14.73

Open
Pools
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect

Money
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
10.88
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
16.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

MATIGNAL FLYING CLUR
L)
org

1N HOC SIGHO VINCES
i

Zh>
Open Tot  Birds
Money Money Sent

0.00 30.00 1of 15
0.00 0.00 4 of 12
0.00 0.00 1of6
0.00 0.00 1of4
0.00 0.00 50f 12
0.00 0.00 30of8
0.00 0.00 6 0of 12
0.00 0.00 2of 10
0.00 0.00 1o0of9
0.00 0.00 2of 14
0.00 0.00 40f8
0.00 0.00 10of9
0.00 0.00 3of5
0.00 0.00 30of 14
0.00 1088 1lof 6
0.00 0.00 1of3
0.00 0.00 2 of 20
0.00 11.10 20of 15
0.00 0.00 50f 15
0.00 0.00 1o0of3
0.00 0.00 5of 27
0.00 0.00 6 of 27
0.00 0.00 1of12
0.00 0.00 1o0of6
0.00 9345 1of4
0.00 0.00 30of 20
0.00 0.00 1of6
0.00 0.00 20of6
0.00 0.00 1of6
0.00 0.00 30f 10
0.00 0.00 1of4
0.00 0.00 1o0of4
0.00 0.00 1lof5
0.00 0.00 1of7
0.00 0.00 20of 12
0.00 1473 1lof7
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